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OFF 18:48:33 Mr.C.R.Brooks Ricky Thom N
Win: £4.30 ;Places: £1.80 £3.10 ;Forecast: £40.70 ;Trio: £42.20 SPBook: 124

OFF 19:06:33 Mrs.L.E.Cobbold Kevin Cobbold +10
Win: £2.20 ;Places: £1.70 £2.70 ;Forecast: £13.40 ;Trio: £45.90 SPBook: 123

OFF 19:22:39 Mrs.L.E.Cobbold Kevin Cobbold +10
Win:£2.80;Places: £1.50 (3) £1.40 (1) £1.60 (6);Forecast: £18.30 (3/1) £11.20 (3/6) ;Trio: £22.20
(3/1/6) £22.20 (3/6/1)

SPBook: 128

OFF 19:39:50 Harlequin Syndicate Kelli Windebank N
Win: £2.80 ;Places: £1.30 £1.20 ;Forecast: £7.70 ;Trio: £25.90 SPBook: 123
1ST LEG PICK 6 JACKPOT

YARMOUTH Meeting 23
RACE RESULTS Monday, 09 February 2026
Cold & Cloudy Course: Good
Race 1 18.48 462m Flat (A7) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

LADY DANIELLE 3 5.57 3432 1st 2½ Mid,Crd¼,LdRnIn 29.1 9/4 28.78
Agincourt Adam 6 5.32 1223 2nd 2½ W,Ld-1 31.5 5/1 28.99
Our Dog Aki 4 5.34 2111 3rd 4 Mid,Ld1-RnIn 34.8 11/10F 29.10
Miss Winehouse 5 5.53 4554 4th 5½ Mid-W,Crd¼ 30.8 6/1 29.22
Followdelite 2 5.55 5345 5th 8¼ Rls-Mid 32.3 6/1 29.44
Vacant 1

Race 2 19.06 462m Flat (A1) 1st £175, Others £55 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

RACENIGHT ROSE 6 5.27 1222 1st 2½ QAw,W,ChlFr3-LdRnIn 30.6 7/4F 27.84
Great Pet 5 5.34 3343 2nd 2½ Middle 29.2 7/1 28.05
Swift Jasper 1 5.22 2111 3rd 3½ Rls-Mid,SnLd-RnIn 32.0 2/1 28.13
Easy Arrow 2 5.49 5555 4th 4 Rls 31.2 6/1 28.17
Prestige Journey 3 5.43 4434 5th 5 Middle 33.5 11/4 28.25
Vacant 4

Race 3 19.22 462m Flat (A3) 1st £130, Others £50 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

GOLDCASH WILD 3 5.31 3111 1st 1¼ Mid,Ld¼ 28.5 9/4 28.10
Bluejig Tank 1 5.39 4332 2nd 1¼ Rls 36.4 12/1 28.21
Swift Engine 6 5.24 1223 2nd 1¼ W,Ld-¼ 33.6 8/1 28.21
Cryptography 5 5.36 5555 4th 6¾ Mid-W,Crd1 31.3 7/2 28.64
Naphill 2 5.39 2444 5th 7 Rls-Mid,Crd1 29.7 4/1 28.66
Carrigoon Wes 4 5.38 6666 6th 10¾ Mid,CrdRnUp,Blk1 33.5 7/4F 28.97

Race 4 19.39 462m Flat (A5) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

HARLEQUIN ZAPPER 1 5.30 3111 1st ½ Rls,Ld1 35.3 10/3 28.56
Kilbride Duchess 4 5.30 1232 2nd ½ Mid,Ld-1,ChlFr3 27.3 13/8F 28.61
Confey Bolger 5 5.55 5544 3rd 1¾ Mid,Crd4&RnIn 31.3 2/1 28.70
Catunda Bo 2 5.34 2323 4th 2½ Rls-Mid,Crd1&4&RnIn 27.4 9/2 28.76
Orchid Kingdom 3 5.43 4455 5th 3¾ Middle 29.5 9/1 28.87
Vacant 6

 

OFF 19:56:28 Miss.L.Brown Linda Brown N
Win: £10.60 ;Places: £3.10 £1.60 ;Forecast: £43.50 ;Trio: £60.10 SPBook: 124
2ND LEG PICK 6 JACKPOT

OFF 20:13:34 Oi Oi Five O Syndicate Erica Samuels N
Win: £2.00 ;Places: £1.40 £1.00 ;Forecast: £6.60 ;Trio: £28.30 SPBook: 122
3RD LEG PICK 6 JACKPOT

OFF 20:31:45 Dog And Darters Syndicate Erica Samuels N
Win: £5.70 ;Places: £2.20 £1.90 ;Forecast: £26.40 ;Trio: £62.50 SPBook: 123
4TH LEG PICK 6 JACKPOT

OFF 20:47:39 Mr.C.R.Morris Craig Morris N
Win: £1.80 ;Places: £1.20 £1.70 ;Forecast: £6.60 ;Trio: £18.10 SPBook: 123
5TH LEG PICK 6 JACKPOT
Withdrawals: Braydens Buddy - Lame

Race 5 19.56 462m Flat (A9) 1st £95, Others £40 Total £255 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

CROVER HILL 6 5.57 1111 1st Hd QAw,W,LdCrd¼ 27.9 10/1 29.90
Gone To Rome 1 5.56 2222 2nd Hd Rls,SnLd-Crd¼,ChlFr2 34.2 2/1 29.92
Caister Kitty 2 5.67 4443 3rd 3½ Rls-Mid,BCrd&Blk1 26.6 4/1 30.18
Bump Corner 4 5.77 5334 4th 7 SAw,Crd1 27.7 5/1 30.47
Homesick Blues 3 5.56 3555 5th Dis Mid,BBlk&Fll1 26.1 5/4F 00.00
Vacant 5

Race 6 20.13 462m Flat (A6) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

KEREIGHT SARAH 6 5.49 3333 1st SH W,Crd2,ChlRnIn,RnOn 30.9 11/4 28.68
Harlequin Perky 4 5.35 2122 2nd SH Mid,Ld1-2,ChlFr½ 34.1 10/11F 28.69
Smiling Dore 1 5.37 1211 3rd Hd Rls-Mid,Ld-1&Fr2-NrLn 28.7 7/1 28.70
Beatrix Kiddo 3 5.65 5554 4th Nk Mid,ChlRnIn 30.8 3/1 28.71
I Feel Fine 2 5.49 4445 5th 3½ Rls-Mid,Crd1&3 33.0 16/1 28.96
Vacant 5

Race 7 20.31 462m Flat (A4) 1st £125, Others £50 Total £325 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

FAITHS MEMORY 2 5.40 2322 1st 1 Rls-Mid,LdRnIn 27.0 9/2 28.35
Harlequin Rose 3 5.33 4111 2nd 1 Mid,LdCrd1-RnIn 24.7 7/2 28.44
Tenalach 1 5.35 1433 3rd 4¼ QAw,Rls,Crd1 26.8 2/1F 28.69
Comeintomyoffice 6 5.32 3245 4th 4¾ W,SnLd-1,VW2 32.8 9/2 28.74
Hecrossedthesea 4 5.48 5554 5th 5 Mid,Crd4 30.2 9/4 28.75
Vacant 5

Race 8 20.47 462m Flat (A1) 1st £175, Others £55 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
THE HARLEQUIN GAMBIT HAT-TRICK RACE

Trophy For Harlequin Gambit
WHO DARES WINS 1 5.18 1111 1st 6¼ Rls,ALd 33.8 10/11F 27.49
Harlequin Gambit 2 5.29 4322 2nd 6¼ Rls-Mid 33.0 7/1 27.99
Rolo Sabbath 3 5.25 3233 3rd 7¼ Middle 35.3 15/8 28.08
Kilara Reaper 5 5.25 2444 4th 9 Mid,Crd1&3 36.3 7/1 28.21
Move Over Archie 6 5.34 5555 5th 9¾ Wide 34.6 8/1 28.27
Vacant 4
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OFF 21:04:30 Mr.D.C.Patrick Mark Brighton N
Win: £1.90 ;Places: £1.00 £1.30 ;Forecast: £7.20 ;Trio: £13.80 SPBook: 123
6TH LEG PICK 6 JACKPOT

OFF 21:23:36 NGL Syndicate Craig Morris N
Win: £2.00 ;Places: £1.10 £1.00 ;Forecast: £5.80 ;Trio: £19.60 SPBook: 128

YARMOUTH Meeting 23
RACE RESULTS Monday, 09 February 2026
Cold & Cloudy Course: Good
Race 9 21.04 462m Flat (A8) 1st £105, Others £40 Total £265 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

WAIKIKI SAPPHIRE 4 5.33 1111 1st 1½ Mid,ALd 26.7 15/8F 28.75
Cheery Girl 3 5.49 3422 2nd 1½ Middle 24.9 5/2 28.87
Herecomestrouble 1 5.47 4333 3rd 4 Rls,Crd2&RnIn 30.0 9/4 29.08
Silver Thread 5 5.64 5555 4th 4½ SAw,W 26.8 7/1 29.12
Faith Matters 6 5.36 2244 5th 4¾ W,BCrd2,CrdRnIn 28.7 5/1 29.14
Vacant 2

Race 10 21.23 462m Flat (A2) 1st £145, Others £50 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

GAMBET 1 5.28 1111 1st 1¾ Rls,ALd 31.5 15/8 27.86
Royal Hotshot 3 5.39 2442 2nd 1¾ CrdStt,Mid 27.0 10/11F 28.01
Crypto Kidd 6 5.37 5223 3rd 2½ Wide 36.3 7/1 28.07
Aayamza Dreamer 2 5.42 6334 4th 5 Rls-Mid,Crd3 30.9 10/1 28.27
Swift Comrade 5 5.41 4665 5th 6 Mid-W,Crd1 30.7 8/1 28.34
Lissome Lilly 4 5.46 3556 6th 7¼ Mid,CrdStt&1 29.4 12/1 28.44

 


